TPS62736
10 PH
L
22PF
VOUT
VIN
4.7�F
��> 90% at

All the capabilities of TPS62736 are packed into a small foot-print 14-lead 3.5mm x 3.5 mm QFN package
(RGY).
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERINGOUTPUT MAX OUTPUT INPUT PACKAGETA PART NO. NUMBER (TAPE QUANTITYVOLTAGE CURRENT UVLO MARKINGAND REEL)
TPS62736RGYR 3000Resistor–40°C to 85°C TPS62736 (1) 50 mA 2 V TPS62736Programmable TPS62736RGYT 250
TPS62737RGYR 3000Resistor–40°C to 85°C TPS62737 (1) (2) 200 mA 2V TPS62737Programmable TPS62737RGYT 250
(1) The RGY package is available in tape on reel. Add R suffix to order quantities of 3000 parts per reel, T suffix for 250 parts per reel.
(2) Product Preview. Electrical characteristics table is based on TPS62736.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted)